
       Gujarat Technological University 

 

Spirit 2011 

Inter Zonal Cricket Tournament Schedule 

 

 

 

 

POOL- A:  Host Institute – ADIT, V.V.Nagar 

1. V.V.Nagar Champion 

2. Gandhinagar Runners Up 

3. Ahmedabad Runners Up                                   

4. Surat Runners Up 

5. Rajkot Champion 

 

 

 

 

 

7/11/201

6/11/2011 

5/11/2011 

8/11/2011 

POOL- A 

Winner 

Venue: Shastrinagar, Opp. BVM, V.V.Nagar  

Reporting Time: 8:00 am 

For More Details Contact: Mr. Kiran Patel 

                         94281 51682              



Gujarat Technological University 

 

 

POOL- B :  Host Institute – SPCE, Visnagar 

1. Ahmedabad Champion 

2. Rajkot Runners Up 

3. V.V.Nagar Runners Up 

4. Gandhinagar Champion 

5. Surat Champion 

 

FINAL ROUND : 

1. POOL-A Winner 

2. POOL-B Loser 

3. POOL-B Winner 

4. POOL-A Loser 

 

7/11/201

5/11/2011 

6/11/2011 

8/11/2011 

POOL- B 

Winner 

UNIVERSITY 

CHAMPION 
9/11/2011 

9/11/2011 

 Venue: Sankalchand Patel College of Engineering, Visnagar  

Reporting Time: 8:00 am 

For More Details Contact:  Mr.Mukesh Patel 

                                95372 88837 

ADIT, V.V.Nagar 

SPCE, Visnagar 


